
S.No University No Name Branch Year of Passing On/Off Campus Company CTC

1 SCT20AM001 Abhijita Shine AI/ML 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

2 SCT20AM003 Abhishek S AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Geekywolf 4

3 SCT20AM004 Adarsh G AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

4 SCT20AM006 Ahad Anzar AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

5 SCT20AM007 Aiswarya Anil Nair AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

6 SCT20AM009 Akarsh A S AI/ML 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

7 SCT20AM010 Akash I J Britto AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Equifax 5.8

8 SCT20AM011 Akhila  Mohan L AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

9 SCT20AM013 Anirudh Dayanandan AI/ML 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

10 SCT20AM016 Anu Philip AI/ML 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

11 SCT20AM039 Aravind M K AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 6.13

12 SCT20AM018 Arjun S Anand AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Cognizant 4

13 SCT20AM020 Aswin Lal M AI/ML 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

14 SCT20AM021 Aswin Prasanth AI/ML 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

15 SCT20AM024 Bhagath S S AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

16 SCT20AM026 Bhairavi Sunil AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

17 SCT20AM027 Devika B AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Cognizant 5

18 SCT20AM031 Gadha Lekshmi P AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

19 SCT20AM033 Govind A AI/ML 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

20 SCT20AM035 Hashir Bin Anwer AI/ML 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

21 SCT20AM038 Kalidas VB AI/ML 2024 On  Campus FeatherSoft 3.25

22 SCT20AM042 Martin James AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Mitsogo 4

23 SCT20AM044 Megha G AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

24 SCT20AM053 N Srinivas Gopal AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Cognizant 4

25 LSCT20AM068 Phijose J Philip AI/ML 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

26 SCT20AM054 Rohith Syam AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

27 SCT20AM056 Shreya Maria Santhosh AI/ML 2024 On  Campus Visteon 7

28 SCT20AM061 Vishnupriya G AI/ML 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

29 SCT20BT003 Aileen  Abraham BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

30 SCT20BT017 Devanarayan S Nair BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

31 SCT20BT018 Devika Pradeep BT 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

32 SCT20BT019 Diya  Pradeep BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

33 SCT20BT020 Gauri Parvathi Narayanan BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

34 SCT20BT029 Maria  Paul BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

35 SCT20BT034 Navaneeth  Baiju BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

36 SCT20BT040 Rahul Baiju Nair BT 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

37 SCT20BT046 Shaanah Fazal BT 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

38 SCT20BT052 Veena R V BT 2024 On  Campus Allianz Services 3.12

39 SCT20BT055 Vishakh  Sivakumaran BT 2024 On  Campus Zifo 4.76

40 SCT20CS004 A B Shravan Krishna CSE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

41 SCT20CS001 Abby Anish Varghese CSE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon 5

42 SCT20CS002 Abhijith A Menon CSE 2024 On  Campus GPS Renewables 3

43 SCT20CS064 Ajith R T CSE 2024 On  Campus Evobi 2.5 - 5

44 SCT20CS006 Alan Sabu CSE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

45 SCT20CS007 Aleena Thankam Linson CSE 2024 On  Campus Cognizant 4

46 SCT20CS008 Amith P CSE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

47 SCT20CS009 Amrutha Sheleenderan CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

48 SCT20CS010 Anandakrishna Harikrishnan CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

49 SCT20CS011 Anandhu S CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

50 SCT20CS013 Angel Maria Gregoriose CSE 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 6.13

51 SCT20CS014 Antony J Alappat CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

52 SCT20CS016 Arul R CSE 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

53 SCT20CS017 Arun Manoj CSE 2024 On  Campus Confianz 3.5

54 SCT20CS018 Aryan Sajan Kulathinal CSE 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

55 SCT20CS020 Aswathy Shaji CSE 2024 On  Campus GPS Renewables 3

56 SCT20CS022 Aswin V B CSE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

57 SCT20CS024 Athira Jayaram CSE 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

58 SCT20CS025 Chrislin Molly Varghese CSE 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

59 SCT20CS027 Devika S G CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

60 SCT20CS029 Efix  Baby CSE 2024 On  Campus Trenser 3.5

61 SCT20CS031 Febah Fazila CSE 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

62 SCT20CS032 Gauthami Aravind CSE 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

63 SCT20CS033 George P Zacharia CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

64 SCT20CS034 Gokul P S CSE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

65 SCT20CS035 Gokul Raj CSE 2024 On  Campus Equifax 5.8

66 SCT20CS036 Greeshma Biju R CSE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon 5

67 SCT20CS039 Hridya Sreekumar CSE 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 6.13

68 SCT20CS040 Juna Joy CSE 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

69 SCT20CS042 Keerthana M CSE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

70 SCT20CS043 Kiran P CSE 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 6.13

71 SCT20CS045 Krishna Srinivas CSE 2024 On  Campus Equifax 5.8

72 SCT20CS047 Lekshmi D CSE 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

73 LSCT20CS068 Mohammed Murshid CSE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

74 SCT20CS050 N Sreelakshmi CSE 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

75 SCT20CS059 Nandakishore S CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

76 SCT20CS048 Nandana Lakshmi Jacob CSE 2024 On  Campus UST 4.25

77 SCT20CS049 Nohan Joe Antony CSE 2024 On  Campus Geekywolf 4

78 SCT20CS051 Parvati Viswanathan CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

79 SCT20CS053 R.A Sidharth CSE 2024 On  Campus Unity Infotech 4.8

80 SCT20CS054 Roshni G CSE 2024 On  Campus GPS Renewables 3

81 SCT20CS055 Rosmi Shaji CSE 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

82 SCT20CS057 Shankar Krishnan U CSE 2024 On  Campus Cognizant 4
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83 SCT20CS060 Subramaniam C N S CSE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

84 SCT20CS061 Tapasvi Amruthalal CSE 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 6.13

85 SCT20CS062 Vidhu Krishna K CSE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

86 SCT20CS063 Vijayalekshmy  S CSE 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

87 SCT20EC001 Abhijith V ECE 2024 On  Campus Adani TRV 4

88 SCT20EC005 Abhiram Krishna S M ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

89 SCT20EC012 Adithya V ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

90 SCT20EC014 Akhil Vinod N ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

91 SCT20EC015 Amal Nath M ECE 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

92 SCT20EC019 Anantha Krishnan B ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

93 SCT20EC100 Ananya K M ECE 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

94 SCT20EC027 Aswin H ECE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon 5

95 SCT20EC035 Erics K Babuji ECE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon 5

96 SCT20EC036 Gayathri R S ECE 2024 On  Campus Evobi 2.5 - 5

97 SCT20EC039 Greeshma R ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

98 SCT20EC044 Jithu Krishna J U ECE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

99 SCT20EC046 Joel Aji Justus ECE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

100 SCT20EC047 Joel K Biju ECE 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo 3

101 SCT20EC049 Joseph  Mathew ECE 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

102 SCT20EC050 Jovia J Bosco ECE 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

103 SCT20EC054 Kaviya Chandramohan ECE 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo 3

104 SCT20EC058 Lakshmi A S ECE 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo 3

105 SCT20EC062 Megha Madhusoodanan ECE 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

106 SCT20EC064 Naja Nizar ECE 2024 On  Campus Corizo 4

107 SCT20EC066 Nidhil Yasmin ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi 5.5

108 SCT20EC070 Rahul R ECE 2024 On  Campus Evobi 2.5 - 5

109 SCT20EC073 Ramkrishnan S ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

110 SCT20EC088 S T Vishakh ECE 2024 On  Campus Corizo 4

111 SCT20EC077 Sairah Niloufer J ECE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds 3.5 - 4

112 SCT20EC079 Sanmitha B S ECE 2024 On  Campus Envestnet 4.79

113 SCT20EC085 Sreerag S ECE 2024 On  Campus H&R Block 5.27

114 SCT20EC096 Vivek M Nair ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

115 SCT20MA003 Abhishek.D MA 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

116 LSCT20MA043 Abrin Lalachan MA 2024 Off Campus Fin Tech 3.5

117 SCT20MA010 Anoop A MA 2024 On  Campus UST 3

118 SCT20MA021 Karthik Mohan S MA 2024 Off Campus TCS 3.36

119 SCT20MA023 Liyana Nasreen MA 2024 On  Campus Corizo 4

120 SCT20MA024 Madhav Manoj Nair MA 2024 On  Campus Mitsogo 4

121 SCT20MA025 Manikandan M MA 2024 On  Campus Expleo 3.5

122 SCT20MA026 Nandakiran V MA 2024 On  Campus Bindwel 3

123 SCT20MA033 Rithwik S Suresh MA 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

124 SCT20MA034 Sabareesh V MA 2024 On  Campus Adani TRV 4

125 LSCT20MA051 Sam Mathew MA 2024 Off Campus Sobha Constructions 3.5

126 SCT20MA036 Shiyas M MA 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

127 SCT20ME001 Aashiyana Krishna ME 2024 On  Campus Allianz Services 3.12

128 SCT20ME004 Abhijith A G ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

129 SCT20ME006 Abhijith S ME 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

130 SCT20ME112 Abhinav P K ME 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

131 SCT20ME009 Abhiram P M ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

132 SCT20ME016 Adarsh S ME 2024 On  Campus Bindwel 3

133 LSCT20ME116 Ajay R Mohan ME 2024 On  Campus Bindwel 3

134 LSCT20ME119 Akhil N Prakash ME 2024 On  Campus NSK 2.1

135 SCT20ME025 Allen Sam Binoy ME 2024 On  Campus UST 3

136 SCT20ME026 Amrit V C ME 2024 On  Campus Allianz Services

137 SCT20ME029 Anand V ME 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

138 SCT20ME027 Anandhakrishnan S R ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

139 LSCT20ME120 Anas P S ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

140 SCT20ME035 Ashwin S V ME 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

141 SCT20ME038 Atheendran S ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

142 SCT20ME042 Dalin George ME 2024 On  Campus Allianz Services 3.12

143 SCT20ME044 Devika J R ME 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

144 SCT20ME050 Fayis Sabu ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

145 SCT20ME056 Habeeba N S ME 2024 On  Campus Bosch 4.5

146 SCT20ME062 Joel Abraham Idiculla ME 2024 On  Campus QBurst 5.5

147 SCT20ME068 Malavika Rajeev ME 2024 On  Campus Expleo 3.5

148 SCT20ME070 Megha. B            ME 2024 On  Campus Expleo 3.5

149 SCT20ME077 Nichith C N ME 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat 7

150 SCT20ME079 Pranav S Prasad ME 2024 On  Campus Bindwel 3

151 SCT20ME089 S Easwar ME 2024 On  Campus Speridian 3.6

152 LSCT20ME130 Sahas H Das ME 2024 On  Campus Corizo 4

153 SCT20ME087 Sanjay T George ME 2024 On  Campus Bindwel 3

154 SCT20ME091 Siddharth Sanjay ME 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo 3

155 SCT20ME102 Surya Kiran ME 2024 On  Campus Corizo 4

156 SCT20ME103 Suryakiran S       ME 2024 On  Campus Expleo 3.5

157 LSCT20ME132 Viswanand S ME 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

158 SCT20MP002 Akash M MP 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

159 SCT20MP005 Arya M R              MP 2024 On  Campus Expleo 3.5

160 LSCT20MP021 Aswin K C MP 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

161 SCT20MP009 Diliya Ann Jaicab MP 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank 5.98

162 SCT20MP012 Joel Robert Prabha MP 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

163 LSCT20MP024 Musammil Sha A MP 2024 On  Campus Yuhan Tech

164 SCT20MP014 Rahul Krishnan R MP 2024 On  Campus Pradaaan Innovation 3.8

165 SCT20MP015 Ravi Sankar B S MP 2024 On  Campus NSK 2.1

166 SCT20MP017 Sreepriya G A MP 2024 On  Campus GGS 5


